CLUBHOUSE RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE

DAY/EVENING CUTOFF 5PM CURFEW IS MIDNIGHT

PARTY RENTAL	USE OF KITCHEN, FOOD SERVICE, ALL AGES

WEDDINGS-PLEASE INCLUDE YOUR SET UP TIME

	RATE	CLEAN FEE		TOTAL	
DAY UP TO 4 HRS	\$ 175.00	\$	60.00	\$	235.00
DAY UP TO 8 HRS	\$ 225.00	\$	60.00	\$	285.00
EVENING	\$ 250.00	\$	60.00	\$	310.00
DAY&EVENING	\$ 300.00	\$	60.00	\$	360.00
ADDITIONAL/MULTIPLE DAY	\$ 300.00			\$	300.00

BUSINESS MEETINGS NO USE OF KITCHEN, ADULTS

	RATE	CLEAN FEE		TOTAL	
DAY UP TO 4 HRS	\$ 150.00	\$	60.00	\$	210.00
DAY UP TO 8 HRS	\$ 175.00	\$	60.00	\$	235.00
EVENING	\$ 175.00	\$	60.00	\$	235.00
DAY&EVENING	\$ 225.00	\$	60.00	\$	285.00
ADDITIONAL /MULTIPLE DAY	\$ 225.00			\$	225.00

CLEANING FEE INCLUDES BATHROOMS, KITCHEN, FLOORS, RESTACKING TABLES & CHAIRS

ALL RENTERS MUST DISPOSE OF FOOD ITEMS & WASH DISHES

MEMBER FEE SCHEDULE

PARTY RENTAL	USE OF KITCHEN, FOOD SERVICE, ALL AGES
FOR MEMBERS ONLY	WEDDINGS-PLEASE INCLUDE YOUR SET UP TIME

	RATE	CLEAN FEE		E CLEAN FEE TOTAL		TAL
DAY UP TO 4 HRS	\$ 100.00	\$	60.00	\$	160.00	
DAY UP TO 8 HRS	\$ 150.00	\$	60.00	\$	210.00	
EVENING	\$ 150.00	\$	60.00	\$	210.00	
DAY&EVENING	\$ 200.00	\$	60.00	\$	260.00	
ADDITIONAL/MULTIPLE DAY	\$ 200.00			\$	200.00	

BUSINESS MEETINGS NO USE OF KITCHEN, ADULTS

FOR MEMBERS ONLY

	RATE	CLEAN FEE		TOTAL	
DAY UP TO 4 HRS	\$ 75.00	\$	60.00	\$	135.00
DAY UP TO 8 HRS	\$ 100.00	\$	60.00	\$	160.00
EVENING	\$ 100.00	\$	60.00	\$	160.00
DAY&EVENING	\$ 125.00	\$	60.00	\$	185.00
ADDITIONAL /MULTIPLE DAY	\$ 125.00			\$	125.00

CLEANING FEE MEMBERS MAY REQUEST TO WAIVE THE CLEANING FEE IF

THEY AGREE TO DO THE CLEANING THEMSELVES